
12 01 99  Santa Cruz County Regional School District
Equalization Assistance
Additional State Aid

Secured Property
Unsecured Property

Subtotal
Total

14,322.52$

0.00$
0.00$
0.00$

14,322.52$

78,828.25$

-
-
-
78,828.25$

0.00$

0.00$
-

0.00$
0.00$

93,150.77$

0.00$
0.00
0.00

93,150.77$

121,813.00$

0.00$
0.00$
0.00$

121,813.00$
$
$

12 02 01  Nogales Unified District
Equalization Assistance
Additional State Aid

Secured Property
Unsecured Property

Subtotal
Total

2,205,295.73$

51,779.29$
0.00$

51,779.29$
2,257,075.02$

0.00$

-
-
-

0.00$

0.00$

0.00$
-

0.00$
0.00$

2,205,295.73$

51,779.29$
0.00

51,779.29
2,257,075.02$

6,618,558.33$

155,400.02$
0.00$

155,400.02$
6,773,958.35$

$
$

12 02 35  Santa Cruz Valley Unified District
Equalization Assistance
Additional State Aid

Secured Property
Unsecured Property

Subtotal
Total

1,252,801.37$

97,515.88$
0.00$

97,515.88$
1,350,317.25$

0.00$

-
-
-

0.00$

0.00$

0.00$
-

0.00$
0.00$

1,252,801.37$

97,515.88$
0.00

97,515.88
1,350,317.25$

3,759,902.21$

292,664.72$
0.00$

292,664.72$
4,052,566.93$

$
$
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12 03 28  Santa Cruz Elementary District
Equalization Assistance
Additional State Aid

Secured Property
Unsecured Property

Subtotal
Total

133,285.10$

11,416.34$
0.00$

11,416.34$
144,701.44$

0.00$

-
-
-

0.00$

0.00$

0.00$
-

0.00$
0.00$

133,285.10$

11,416.34$
0.00

11,416.34
144,701.44$

400,015.30$

34,262.71$
0.00$

34,262.71$
434,278.01$

$
$

12 04 06  Patagonia Elementary District
Equalization Assistance
Additional State Aid

Secured Property
Unsecured Property

Subtotal
Total

23,118.90$

6,807.89$
0.00$

6,807.89$
29,926.79$

0.00$

-
-
-

0.00$

0.00$

0.00$
-

0.00$
0.00$

23,118.90$

6,807.89$
0.00

6,807.89
29,926.79$

69,384.46$

20,431.85$
0.00$

20,431.85$
89,816.31$

$
$

12 04 25  Sonoita Elementary District
Equalization Assistance
Additional State Aid

Secured Property
Unsecured Property

Subtotal
Total

55,232.10$

16,752.49$
0.00$

16,752.49$
71,984.59$

0.00$

-
-
-

0.00$

0.00$

0.00$
-

0.00$
0.00$

55,232.10$

16,752.49$
0.00

16,752.49
71,984.59$

165,762.62$

50,277.58$
0.00$

50,277.58$
216,040.20$

$
$
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12 05 20  Patagonia Union High School District
Equalization Assistance
Additional State Aid

Secured Property
Unsecured Property

Subtotal
Total

16,703.78$

13,611.71$
0.00$

13,611.71$
30,315.49$

0.00$

-
-
-

0.00$

0.00$

0.00$
-

0.00$
0.00$

16,703.78$

13,611.71$
0.00

13,611.71
30,315.49$

50,131.40$

40,851.48$
0.00$

40,851.48$
90,982.88$

$
$

Santa Cruz County Totals
Equalization Assistance
Additional State Aid

Secured Property
Unsecured Property

Subtotal
Total

3,700,759.50$

197,883.60$
0.00$

197,883.60$
3,898,643.10$

78,828.25$

-
-
-

0.00$

0.00$

0.00$
-

0.00$
0.00$

3,779,587.75$

197,883.60$
0.00

197,883.60
3,977,471.35$

11,185,567.32$

593,888.36$
0.00$

593,888.36$
11,779,455.68$

$
$
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